L23000022529

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	ddress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Narr	ne)
(2)		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600416769526

11/27/23--01042--008 **250.00

..... 27 77 2:0

cuSign Envelope ID: 47AFF864-D91E-4775-8624-92D044EF7810
CUVER LETTER

TO:

FO: Registration S Division of Co.			, ,
11134RG,			,
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Closed is a check for the following amount:		
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter	Name of Person Chan P.L. Firm/Company Drange Ave Address Florida 32804 City/State and Zip Code @nishadkhanlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) is matter, please call: at (
	Robyn Burrows		
		Name of Person	
	Nishad Khan P.L.		
		Firm/Company	
	1303 N Orange Ave		
		Address	
	Orlando, Florida 32804		
			
	• •		cation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Robyn Burrows			
Name (of Person	Nishad Khan P.L. Firm/Company 1303 N Orange Ave Address Orlando, Florida 32804 City/State and Zip Code ecception@nishadkhanlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) erning this matter, please call: at (407	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addre Registration Division of O P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta	oorations allahassee Street, Suite 810

cuSign Envelope ID: 47AFFB64-D91E-4775-8624-92D044EF7810 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on or	ur records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on 01/10/20.	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L23000022529</u> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u></u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		77
		7
		70 -1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		·
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Ŀò
Training wanters from the first of the first		- -
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	e address on our records Enter Florida stre	
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	te performance of my di s provided for in Chapte	ities, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

suSign Envelope ID: 47AFFB64-091E-4775-8624-92D044EF7810
11 amenumg Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CHRIS ROSE, LLC	11134 RIVER GROVE DRIVE	
		ORLANDO, FL 32817	≡ Remove
			□Change
MGR	RNC MANAGEMENT LLC	1303 N. ORANGE AVE	≡ Add
		ORLANDO, FL 328()4	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			Change

								•
								
				-				
								
fective date, if other than to the effective date is listed, the date note: If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on the	nust be specific and can block does not meet	nnot be pi t the app	prior to date c plicable sta	f filing or more	e than 90 days a	ptional) after filing.) Pt this date wi	irsuant to 605 Il not be liste	5.0207 ed as
ecord specifies a delayed effec is filed.	tive date, but not an	effectiv	ve time, at I	2:01 a.m. on	the earlier of	(b) The 9	0th day after	r the
November 13	2	2023						
			 ·	- L.,				
	•		DocuSigne	a uy:				
		٠,	Docusione Unistia		Č			
Christian Guex	Signature of a mem	٠,			l a member	.		